
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

No. 

19 

74 

24 

79 

46 

48 

09 

32 

03 

2 

5 

73 

3 

15 

38 

86 

1 

67 

145 

25 

12 

91 

14 

99 

28 

49 

Name 

Todd Vanacore 

Dudley Fleck 

Matthew Butson 

C Ahsen Yelkin 

James French 

Brandon Schwarz 

J.R. Sm art 

Charles Russell Turner 

Sherman Chao 

Jon Dounchis 

Adrian Morrall 

Paul Schneider 

Peter Shadowen 

Rob Radmann 

Alastair McEwan 

Eric Cruz 

Steve Whitston 

Jonathan Weisheit 

Bryan Yates 

Marc Lerdon 

Derek Lamanna 

F Russell Strate Jr 

Kamil Kopko 

Ken DeNault 

Bart Wolf 

AJ Snyder 

Class 

P1 

FA 

FA 

FA 

P1 

FA 

FA 

FE2 

P2 

P1 

FA 

FE2 

P2 

FA 

FE2 

FE2 

FE2 

FE2 

FE2 

FA 

FA 

FE2 

FA 

FX 

P2 

P2 

Best Tm 

1:14.840 

1:16.257 

1:16.669 

1:17.199 

1:17.434 

1:18.874 

1:19.359 

1:19.696 

1:19.977 

1:20.370 

1:20.820 

1:21.362 

1:21.501 

1:21.650 

1:21.973 

1:22.149 

1:22.254 

1:22.565 

1:22.787 

1:23.831 

1:24.458 

1:26.001 

1:29.130 

1:29.830 

1:47.542 

Diff 

1.417 

1.829 

2.359 

2.594 

4.034 

4.519 

4.856 

5.137 

5.530 

5.980 

6.522 

6.661 

6.810 

7.133 

7.309 

7.414 

7.725 

7.947 

8.991 

9.618 

11.161 

14.290 

14.990 

32.702 

Gap 

1.417 

0.412 

0.530 

0.235 

1.440 

0.485 

0.337 

0.281 

0.393 

0.450 

0.542 

0.139 

0.149 

0.323 

0.176 

0.105 

0.311 

0.222 

1.044 

0.627 

1.543 

3.129 

0.700 

17.712 

Best Speed 

110.636 

108.580 

107.997 

107.255 

106.930 

104.978 

104.336 

103.895 

103.530 

103.024 

102.450 

101.767 

101.594 

101.408 

101.009 

100.792 

100.664 

100.285 

100.016 

98.770 

98.037 

96.278 

92.898 

92.174 

76.993 

- 

In Lap 

4 

10 

16 

11 

10 

13 

4 

13 

13 

12 

3 

12 

8 

11 

12 

13 

15 

10 

11 

8 

12 

14 

12 

11 

2 

0 

2nd Best 

1:16.279 

1:16.594 

1:17.016 

1:17.524 

1:17.894 

1:19.161 

1:19.992 

1:20.370 

1:20.154 

1:20.392 

1:21.414 

1:21.397 

1:22.541 

1:21.840 

1:21.999 

1:22.460 

1:22.673 

1:22.714 

1:22.799 

1:23.858 

1:24.864 

1:26.098 

1:29.440 

1:29.955 

2:04.525 

2nd Lap 

3 

16 

15 

16 

5 

11 

3 

12 

11 

16 

13 

4 

9 

8 

11 

9 

3 

11 

10 

9 

11 

3 

9 

9 

3 

0 

Reg. 

CFR 

Iowa 

Ore 

STC 

Milw 

CHI 

Milw 

WDC 

CFR 

CFR 

CHI 

CCR 

FLA 

Milw 

CFR 

NCR 

Milw 

WDC 

NCR 

CFR 

CHI 

WNY 

CHI 

DMV 

Milw 

CCR 

City ST 

Ormond Beach FL 

Cedar Rapids IA 

Snohomish WA 

Canfield OH 

Sheboygan WI 

Saint Charles IL 

Madison WI 

Montpelier VA 

Palm Beach FL 

Naples FL 

Frankfort IL 

Charlotte NC 

West Palm Beach FL 

Cedarburg WI 

Miami FL 

Williamsburg VA 

Georgetown TX 

Baltimore MD 

Kernersville  NC 

Naples FL 

Island lake IL 

Alden NY 

Lakemoor IL 

Joliet  IL 

Elkhart lake WI 

Gastonia NC 

 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 1/5/2024 3:13:59 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring     Brian Kelleher 

Race Director     Bob Hudson 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Florida Region SCCA 

Palm Tree Winter Majors - 2024 

Group 5 

Qualifying Session 1 

Qualifying started at 14:44:59 

Homestead-Miami Speedway 2.300 miles 

1/5/2024 02:50 PM 


